EIS Administrator and Teacher Salary and Benefits Report - School Year 2024 312024 3:05pm

Wesclin CUSD 3
699 Wesclin Rd, Trenton, IL 62293
130140030260000

Selection Criteria: (Employer)  Employees = All

\ la
Srentsen, Brian J ’ 200-Teacher - | s?z,ssfe.om 1.00 0 13, $0.00, $0.00; $2,738.00, $75.00-
Arentsen, Melodi L :QOO-Teacher ' $78,804.00§ 1.00 0 ‘ 13 ; $o.oo§ so.oo§ s4,660.00§ $0.00
\rgo, Emily Louise o 200-Teacher . $52,835.00,  1.00. 0 13 $0.001 $0.00 $0.00  $827.40
\thmer, Courtney M :QOO-Teacher $64,924.000  1.00 0 f 13 I $o.oo§ s_o.oo§ so;oof $338.52
3arton, Sara L 200-Teacher ’ : $86,864.00,  1.00 0’ 13) $0.00' $0.00: $0.00° $0.00
3assler, Jeffrey A %200-Teacher | ss701500 100 0 j 13 $0.00/ $0.00] $3,849.00]  $3,782.54
3ecker, Debbie A 200-Teacher , 88462500, 100 0, 13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.001  $1,21622
Jeer, Sara A jQOO-Teacher i $59.103.00]  1.00 0] 13 so.ooi $0.00; $0.00 $973.81
lehrman, Anthony B 200-Teacher $79,271.00 1.00 0: 13 $0.00 $0.00; $3,330.00 $0.00
Serkemann, Agnes R 2200-Teacher $89,102.00 1.00§ 0 { 13 $0.00 $0.oo{I $4,949.00 $0.00
jernhardt, Brendan 200-Teacher $46,118.00 - 1.00 0 13 $0.00 $0.00: $0.00¢ $28.21
tillhartz, Margaret A 250-Special Education Teacher sss,o73.oo§ 1.00] of 13 $0.00 so.oo,f $4,690.00§ $1,457.80
Hock, Jamie L ©200-Teacher . $77013.00 100 0 13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 © '$1,415:69
toeckman, Julie G 200-Teacher $90,354.00{  1.00 0 f 13 $0.00 ; $0.oo§ $3,770.00 $56.42
lonsall, Jaime : 153-8pecial Education Supervisor ) $77,000.00 1.00. 0! 13 $0.00! $0.00, $0.00: $0.00
lorder, Meagan N 200-Teacher 84477500, 1.0 0 f 13 $0.00 $o.oo§ $0.00f  $3,723.30
irandmeyer, Christopher S o 200-Teacher : - $75,670.00 1.00 0 13 $0.00 $0.00: $0.00: $225.68
irede, Brent D 200-Teacher $79,252.00 1.00] 0 2 13 $0.00 $0.00E $0.00 $4,947.83
irede, Lisa C : 200-Teacher . $98,810.60°  1.00 0 13 $0.00 $0.00; $0.00  $4:945.17
ridger, Jodie M %200—Teacher $77,013.00 1.00, 0 E 13 $0.00 $0.00§ $0.00 $0.00
rokering, DarylA =~ 200-Teacher .1 . $85968.00 1.00; 0 13 $0.00 $0.00: $0.00. - $4,517.20
urcham, Bradley R EZOO-Teacher | $75,67o.oo§ 1.00 0 i 13 i $0.00 so.oof $0.00 $0.00
hrist, Laura M ‘ 200-Teacher C $52,387.00;  1.00, 0: 13 $0.00 $0.00; $0:000 30,00
rawford, Benjamin L 200-Teacher $53,282.00]  1.00 0 13 { $0.00 so.oo§ $0.00 $366.26
roissant-Clossen, Deanna D : 200-Teacher g $86,864.00; 1.00; 0 13} $0.00. $0.00, $3,780.00 $0.00
avis, Luke A £00-Teacher $58,506.00} 1.00 0 5 13 $0.00 50.00} $0.00 $461.18
etmer, Colin J ) 200-Teacher . N $56,864.00 ~ 1.00. 0 13, $0.00° $0.00. $0.00 $620.62
iercks, Tammy M 200-Teacher g $87,015.00 1.09} of 13 § $0.00 $o.oo§ $4,050.00 $611.26
ryden, Hailey B 200-Teacher ‘ $49,253.000 100 0 13 $0.00° $0.00: $0.00! . $1,252.62
mig, Nicole L EQOO-Teacher $64,924.00 1.00{ 0 i 13 ; so.oo§ so.oo§ $0.00]  $2,82035
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Filyaw, Jennifer C
Fisher, Courtney
Sroennert, Frederick J
daag, Dana M
daake, Kim M
{aar, Amy S
{eap, Bridget C
{einzmann, Emily I
Iendricks, Nicole R
liggins, Angela M
Jollenkamp, Nicholas Jerome
1UELS, ZACHARY J
ohnson, Chelséa D
ohnson, Debra A
ohnson, Rebecca
OSIAS, CHRISTINE
unge, Andrea M
-auling, Raymond J
«ehrer, Megan A
ELLERMANN, SEAN C
lein, Angela K
lein, Heather N
loeckner, Larisa A
luemke, Lorie A
lutho, Sheila M
oller, Noel C
rausz, Katherine
reke, Tammy M
unz, Kellie L
wderdale, Heather M
3WIS, KRISTAL R
iis, Tiffany N
archal, Kimberly S
iller, Lindsay M
oore, Timothy R
urphy, Everett B
usenbrock, Dawn J
:Irich, Angela P

1100-District Superintzgent
:DOO-Teacher
200-Teacher
200-Teacher
3200-Teacher
200-Teacher
200-Teacher
éOO-Teacher
200-Teacher
§250-Special Education Teacher
200-Teacher

!103-Pﬁncipal

200-Teacher

iFOO-Teacher

250-Special Education Teacher
;{200-Teacher

200-Teacher

200-Teacher

250-Special Education Teacher
200-Teacher

?07-Speech Language Pathology Teacher
§250-Special Education Teacher

: QOO-Teécher

%200-Teacher
1200-Teacher
;FO()—Teacher
250-Special Education Teacher
200-Teacher
200-Teacher
200-Teacher
200-Teacher
200-Teacher
200-Teacher
200-Teacher
200-Teacher
200-Teacher
200-Teacher
200-Teacher

$185,847.66.

$54,626.00§
$86,965.00°
$79,700.00 ;
$85,968.00.
$77,013.00/
$90,135.00°
$66,715.00)
$47,462.00.
$55,969.00|
$64,924:00
$94,300.00
$38,687.88!
$66,267.00
$52,835.00
$70,297.00
$76,118.00
$84,543.00
$60,894.00.
$46,118.00

' $87,311.00

$82,386.00|
$80,757.00,
$79,700.00
$83,729.00
$51,491.00
$46,118.00
$85,968.00}
$90,354.00
$59,551.00
$65,819.00°
$56,864.00
$86,864.00
$72,983.00
$77,013.00
$67,163.00
$87,015.00
$65,819.00
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$0.00:
$0.00)
$0.00
$0.00]
$0.00
$0.00!
$0.00
$0.00|
$0.00'
$0.00]
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00:
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00)
$0.00:
$o.ooj
$0.00;
$0.00
$0.00,
$0.00]
$0.00!
$0.00)
$0.00
50.00)
$0.00,
$o.oo§
$0.00
$0.00]
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00.
$0.00

$2,255.00

$6,416.00

$2,120.00

$7,870.00;

e O SRR,
$0.00:

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00|
$0.00

$0.00|
$0.00°
$0.00]
$0.00°
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00;
$0.00]
$0.00
50.00]
$0.00.
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00.
$0.00]
$0.00
$0.00|
$0.00.
$0.00
$0.00.
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

so.oo§

$0.00

$0.00
$466.44
' $169.26
$328.20
$1,299.67
$225.68

. $2,528.36

$1,103.20
$2,952.93
$2,585.93
$56.42
$0.00
$39.40.
$619.21
$0.00
$155.48
$28.21
$0.00
$349.24
$56.42
$1,073.65
$4,210.78
$377.45
$906.20
$388.52-
$836.15
$1,973.81
$2,557.29

$4,451.95

$1,153.30
$472.80
$1,357.09
$1,654.06
$1,463.69
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$152.24




e

Oster, Kristen D
S}:’age, AmyE
Pilgreen, Jessica T
Rahm, James H
Rakers, Gretchen M

RICHARDSON, COURTNEY N

tIv{ingler, LauraJ
Rosecrans, Taylor
Ross, Lisa M
Rudy, Heather C
Sauerhage, Hannah
Schaller, Jennifer A
Schieifer; Jason C
Schlimme, Angela
Schneidewind, Melinda G
Segethorst, Christina R
Sligar, Jennifer L
Spanhook, Kimberly J
stallings, Jodie
limmermann, Angela K
limmermann, Cheryl
fimmermann, Lesley A
“immermann, Sophie k
Jrban, Paige A

fillmer, Jonathan
Vashburn, Megan C
Veathers, Patrick H
Vegman, Angela

Veis, Tyler G

Vinters, Amanda L

voll, Angela D

/right, Kayla B
Juebbles, Eric J

urliene, Taylor

200-Teacher
fQOO-Teacher
;200-Teacher
§1o3-1>rincipa1

250-Special Education Teacher
%200-Teacher

250-Special Education Teacher
§200-Teacher

r20()-Teacher

:QOO-Teacher

200-Teacher

200-Teacher

200-Teacher

;200—Teacher

200-Teacher

200-Teacher

200-Tcacher

EQOO-Teacher

200-Teacher

?OO-Teacher

208-Career and Technical Educator (CTE)
[200-Teacher

2200-Teacher

200-Teacher

200-Teacher

%200-Teacher

103-Principal

200-Teacher

200-Teacher

[250-Special Education Teacher

~ 1103-Principal

200-Teacher
250-Special Education Teacher
iEZOO-Teacher

/
i

$85,968.00:

$75,670.00]
$79,700.00
$133,429.38]
$55,521.00.
$52,834.00]
$64,924.00.
$11,780.80!
$72,983.00
$62,237.00]
$44,775.00

$90,457.00|
$87,311.00;
$47,462.00
$81,043.00
§70,297.00]
$72,983.00°
$79,271.00
$66,267.00,
$55,521.00!
$27,121.00
$69,849.00]
$47,462.00 -
$55,073.00]

$2,828.01.
$47,462.00{
$82,000.00;

$84,434.00|
$54,178.00!
$48,804.00]
$110,484.58,
$50,148.oo{
$87,759.00,

$69,969.33[
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$0.00;
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00|
$0.00:
$0.00]
$0.00
50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00|
$o.oo£
$o.oo§
$0.00;
50.00]
$0.00
50.00;
$0.00.
$0.00|
$0.00:
$0.00]

$0.00  $1,090.38

$0.00]  $6277.14
$0.00.  $1,346.07
$0.00/ $0.00
$0.00'  $1,118.89
$0.00]  $1,536.60

$0.00) $0.00
$0.oo§ $620.62
$0.00 - $0.00

$0.00!  $936.29
'$0.00  $2,048.80°

$6943.00  $1,237.93
$0.00'  $1,045.45

$o.oo} $1,630.17
$0.00 $875.99

$0.00] $0.00
$0.00.  $2,070.58
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00° $0.00
$o.oo§ $1,777.25
$0.00; $0.00
$0.00)  $694.50
$0.001 $0.00
$0.00/  $788.00
$0.00, $0.00
$0.oof $475.96
$0.00, $0.00
$0.00| $0.00

$0.00  $202.83
so.oog $644.48
$0.00; $0.00°
so.oo] $1,970.00
$12.000.00  $12,766.07




