## Wesclin CUSD 3 699 Wesclin Rd, Trenton, IL 62293 130140030260000

Selection Criteria:

(Employer) Employees = All

				Vacation	Sick				
<b>Yame</b>	Position	Base Salary	FTE.	Days	Days	Bonuses	Annuities	Retirement Enhancements	Other Benefits
Arentsen, Brian J	200-Teacher	\$82,386.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,738.00	\$75.00
Arentsen, Melodi L	200-Teacher	\$78,804.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,660.00	\$0.00
Argo, Emily Louise	200-Teacher	\$52,835.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$827.40
Athmer, Courtney M	200-Teacher	\$64,924.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
3arton, Sara L	200-Teacher	\$86,864.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Bassler, Jeffrey A	200-Teacher	\$87,015.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,849.00	\$3,782.54
Becker, Debbie A	200-Teacher	\$84,625.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
3eer, Sara A	200-Teacher	\$59,103.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,216.22 \$973.81
3ehrman, Anthony B	200-Teacher	\$79,271.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,330.00	\$973.81
3erkemann, Agnes R	200-Teacher	\$89,102.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,949.00	\$0.00
Bernhardt, Brendan	200-Teacher	\$46,118.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 \$28.21
Billhartz, Margaret A	250-Special Education Teacher	\$85,073.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,690.00	\$1,457.80
tlock, Jamie L	200-Teacher	\$77,013.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,437.80
łoeckman, Julie G	200-Teacher	\$90,354.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,770.00	\$56.42
lonsall, Jaime	153-Special Education Supervisor	\$77,000.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$36.42 \$0.00
order, Meagan N	200-Teacher	\$44,775.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
randmeyer, Christopher S	200-Teacher	\$75,670.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,723.30
rede, Brent D	200-Teacher	\$79,252.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$225.68
rede, Lisa C	200-Teacher	\$98,810.60	1.00	0.	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,947.83
ridger, Jodie M	200-Teacher	\$77,013.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$4,945.17
rokering, Daryl A	200-Teacher	\$85,968.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
urcham, Bradley R	200-Teacher	\$75,670.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,517.20
hrist, Laura M	200-Teacher	\$52,387.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
rawford, Benjamin L	200-Teacher	\$53,282.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
roissant-Clossen, Deanna D	200-Teacher	\$86,864.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 \$3,780.00	\$366.26
avis, Luke A	200-Teacher	\$58,506.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,780.00	\$0.00
etmer, Colin J	200-Teacher	\$56,864.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$461.18
iercks, Tammy M	200-Teacher	\$87,015.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$620.62
ryden, Hailey B	200-Teacher	\$49,253.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,050.00	\$611.26
mig, Nicole L	200-Teacher	\$64,924.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$1,252.62
	· ·	- 1	1	vote	1	45.00	50.00	\$0.00	\$2,820.35

-				\$7	A			Book Cares Saverie Confederation (Care	*
Name	Position	Base Salary	FTE	Vacation Days	Sick Days	Bonuses	Annuities	Retirement	Other
Filyaw, Jennifer C	100-District Superintendent	\$185,847.66	1.00		-	\$0.00	\$0.00	Enhancements	Benefits
Fisher, Courtney	200-Teacher	\$54,626.00	1.00			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Groennert, Frederick J	200-Teacher	\$86,965.00	1.00	0		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$466.44
Haag, Dana M	200-Teacher	\$79,700.00	1.00	0	1	\$0.00		\$2,255.00	\$169.26
Haake, Kim M	200-Teacher	\$85,968.00	1.00	0		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$328.20
łaar, Amy S	200-Teacher	\$77,013.00	1.00	0	ì	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,299.67
Heap, Bridget C	200-Teacher	\$90,135.00	0.99	0		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$225.68
leinzmann, Emily I	200-Teacher	\$66,715.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,528.36
Iendricks, Nicole R	200-Teacher	\$47,462.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,103.20
liggins, Angela M	250-Special Education Teacher	\$55,969.00	1.00	0	13	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,952.93
Iollenkamp, Nicholas Jerome	200-Teacher	\$64,924.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,585.93
IUELS, ZACHARY J	103-Principal	\$94,300.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$56.42
ohnson, Chelsea D	200-Teacher	\$38,687.88	0.84	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
ohnson, Debra A	200-Teacher	\$66,267.00	1.00	0	13		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$39.40
ohnson, Rebecca	250-Special Education Teacher	\$52,835.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$619.21
OSIAS, CHRISTINE	200-Teacher	\$70,297.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
unge, Andrea M	200-Teacher	\$76,118.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$155.48
Lauling, Raymond J	200-Teacher	\$84,543.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$28.21
ehrer, Megan A	250-Special Education Teacher	\$60,894.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	200-Teacher	\$46,118.00	1.00	0		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$349.24
lein, Angela K	207-Speech Language Pathology Teacher	\$87,311.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$56.42
	250-Special Education Teacher	\$82,386.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,073.65
	200-Teacher	\$80,757.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,210.78
luemke, Lorie A	200-Teacher	\$79,700.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,416.00	\$377.45
lutho, Sheila M	200-Teacher	\$83,729.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$906.20
oller, Noel C	200-Teacher	\$51,491.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$388.52
rausz, Katherine	250-Special Education Teacher	\$46,118.00	1.00		13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$836.15
	200-Teacher	\$85,968.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,973.81
	200-Teacher	\$90,354.00	1.00		13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,557.29
	200-Teacher	\$59,551.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,451.95
	200-Teacher	\$65,819.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,153.30
	200-Teacher	\$56,864.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$472.80
	200-Teacher	\$86,864.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,357.09
	200-Teacher	\$72,983.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,654.06
oore, Timothy R	200-Teacher	\$77,013.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,463.69
	200-Teacher	\$67,163.00	1.00	1	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,120.00	\$0.00
	200-Teacher	\$87,015.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	200-Teacher	\$65,819.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,870.00	\$0.00
i		400,019.00	1.50	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$152.24

		and the second	- Page	Vacation	Sick				
Name	Position	Base Salary	FTE	Days	- Days	Bonuses	Annuities	Retirement Enhancements	Other Benefits
Oster, Kristen D	200-Teacher	\$85,968.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,090.38
Page, Amy E	200-Teacher	\$75,670.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,277.14
Pilgreen, Jessica T	200-Teacher	\$79,700.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,346.07
Rahm, James H	103-Principal	\$133,429.38	1.00	20	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Rakers, Gretchen M	250-Special Education Teacher	\$55,521.00	0.99	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,118.89
RICHARDSON, COURTNEY N	200-Teacher	\$52,834.00	0.97	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,536.60
Ringler, Laura J	250-Special Education Teacher	\$64,924.00	1.00	0	ļ	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Rosecrans, Taylor	200-Teacher	\$11,780.80	0.20	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$620.62
Ross, Lisa M	200-Teacher	\$72,983.00	1.00	0		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Rudy, Heather C	200-Teacher	\$62,237.00	0.99	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Sauerhage, Hannah	200-Teacher	\$44,775.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$936.29
Schaller, Jennifer A	200-Teacher	\$90,457.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$2,048.80
Schleifer, Jason C	200-Teacher	\$87,311.00	0.44	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,943.00	\$1,237.93
Schlimme, Angela	200-Teacher	\$47,462.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,045.45
Schneidewind, Melinda G	200-Teacher	\$81,043.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,630.17
Segelhorst, Christina R	200-Teacher	\$70,297.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$875.99
Sligar, Jennifer L	200-Tcacher	\$72,983.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Spanhook, Kimberly J	200-Teacher	\$79,271.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,070.58
Stallings, Jodie	200-Teacher	\$66,267.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
ſimmermann, Angela K	200-Teacher	\$55,521.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
l'immermann, Cheryl	208-Career and Technical Educator (CTE)	\$27,121.00	1.00	0	13	· .	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,777.25
m*	200-Teacher	\$69,849.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
immermann, Sophie	200-Teacher	\$47,462.00	0.82	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$694.50
Jrban, Paige A	200-Teacher	\$55,073.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
/illmer, Jonathan	200-Teacher	\$2,828.01	0.06	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$788.00
Vashburn, Megan C	200-Teacher	\$47,462.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Veathers, Patrick H	103-Principal	\$82,000.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$475.96
Vegman, Angela	200-Teacher	\$84,434.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Veis, Tyler G	200-Teacher	\$54,178.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Vinters, Amanda L	250-Special Education Teacher	\$48,804.00	1.00	0		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$202.83
	103-Principal	\$110,484,58	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$644.48
****	200-Teacher	\$50,148.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
/uebbles, Eric J	250-Special Education Teacher	\$87,759.00	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,970.00
urliene, Taylor	200-Teacher	\$69,969.83	1.00	0	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,766.07
l'otals '		Herri Processor Services	arana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana an	V	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$518.50

Distinct Employee Count: 102 Distinct Positions Count: 102 Total Positions Count: 102 Vacation Days: 40 Sick Days: 1325

Base Salary: \$7,227,036.74 Bonuses: \$0.00 Annuities: \$0.00 Retirement Enhancements: \$73,420.00 Other Benefits: \$112,328.61